- MENDMENT OF SOLICITATI	ON/MODIFICATION	OF CONTRACT	THE BED NO. IS PROJECT NO. (II applicable)
MENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.	S. EFFECTIVE DATE	A SECOND PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	CHASE REQ. NO. S. PROJECT NO. (II APPLICABLE)
2 AM NOMENT MODIFICATION NO.	11/21/89	AED-89-292 2. ADMINISTERED BY III other than Item 6) CODE	
C ISSUED BY CO			
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comm Division of Contracts & Prop Washington, DC 20555	perty Management		
	-tu State and	Zir Code)	W 94 AMENOMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
NAME AND ADDRESS OF SONTRACTOR	No., etreet, county, store		
Encore Computer C	orporation		90. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
7474 Greenway Cen Suite 900	ter prive		10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER
Greenbelt, MD 20770			X NRC-26-89-292
			8/9/89
CODE	TEM ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF	
	copies of the amen	dment: (b) By acknowled the solicitation and amer	sping receipt of this amendment on each copy of the binding receipt of this amendment on EACKNOWLEDG address FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG AMEND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT TO THE PROPERTY OF T
MENT TO BE WOULD DEFER II by VIII	ne or fure answer	d this amendment, and is t	obligate: \$241,315.00
IN REJECTION OF FOOTH OF LETTER MAKES FEE TESTER, PROVIDED EACH TIME AND APPROPRIATION DE 31X0200.820 B&R No. 08	The off required A D Fi	in No. L10370	Obligate: \$241,518.00
31X0200.820 B&R No. 08	APPLIES ONLY TO MC	DIFICATIONS OF CO	ONT TACTS/ORDERS,
13. THIS ITEM IT MODIF	ES THE CONTRACT/OF	RDER NO. AS DESCR	ET FORTH IN ITEM 16 ARE MADE IN THE CON-
		Commence of the Commence of th	THE PLANE STANGED STREET
M. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT Eppropriation date, (1c.) SET FORTH	T/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO	THE AUTHORITY OF F	AR 63.103(b).
X THE ABOVE NOW SET FORTH COPPOSITION SET FORTH	IS ENTERED INTO PURS	JANT TO AUTHORITY	,
Dife of the of modification	and outhority)	sed Quantity -	Separately Priced Line Item
X FAR Clause 52.217-7,	uption for Theres		2 copies to the issuing office.
In accordance with contract Separately Priced Line Ite Line Item 2, Computer Syst the contract. Accordingly 1. Revise Section B.3. So	clause FAR 52.20 m". this modification at the price state of the contract is chedule/Prices, to ansideration and	ation hereby exe set forth in Sec s modified as fo o delete the wo Obligation - Fi	rm Fixed Price, to read as follow
2. Revise Section 8.2. Section	of this contract	15 \$482,630,00	
11 other terms and condition	is remain the same	scent to them 9A at 9. *	sheretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full long
The same of superior bream in second and condition of the same of superior superior of the same of the same of the superior of the same of	in prints A	Paul D. E.	sheretotore changed, remains unchanged and in toll long police of constituenting officer fire or prints of geworth
- IERISERT C	12.1.80	do ton annio sin	11/21/8
none corne excesses	8912150158 8	30 105	STANDARD COST STREET VAL

FDR CONTR NRC-26-89-292 PDC